SARA BESS BCB

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:

SARA BESS BCB

HI

O

5

10/20/2007

C253196

$1,500.00

BRENT & CYNTHIA BOLEN
Hudson Longhorns

81.5000 on 10/15/2010
73.3750 on 10/10/2019
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Courtesy of Hudson Longhorns
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LUKE'S RED BULL

RUTLEDGE'S QUEEN 16/1
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Miss Redmac 256

Lucy Crk's Texas Legacy

Lucy Creek's Fina Joya

.

I'M A HOT SHOT TOO

ANNIE 823

RUTLEDGE'S DINGER

L1 GOT RHYTHM
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